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Ch. 1 Reading Quiz			Tuesday, August 29
Ch. 2 Reading Quiz			Tuesday, September 5
Ch. 3 Reading Quiz			Wednesday, September 13
Unit 1 Exam (chapters 1-3)			Thursday, September 14   (55 multiple choice)

Ch. 4 Reading Quiz			Wednesday, September 20
Ch. 5 Reading Quiz			Tuesday, September 26
Ch. 6 Reading Quiz			Friday, September 29
Ch. 7 Reading Quiz			Wednesday, October 4
Ch. 8 Open Book Quiz			Thursday and Friday, October 5-6
Unit 2 Exam (chapters 1-8)			Tuesday, October 10     (55 multiple choice) 

Ch. 9 Reading Quiz			Tuesday, October 17
Ch. 10 Reading Quiz			Wednesday, October 25
Ch. 11 Reading Quiz			Tuesday, October 31
Ch. 12 Reading Quiz			Monday, November 6
Ch. 13 Reading Quiz			Friday, November 10
Ch. 14 Reading Quiz			Thursday, November 16
Ch. 15 Reading Quiz			Tuesday, November 21
Ch. 16 Reading Quiz			Friday, December 1
LINCOLN (movie)			Mon/Tue/Wed, December 4,5,6
Ch. 17 Reading Quiz			Thursday, December 14
Review for Final			Friday/Monday, December 17 and 18
Unit 3 Exam (FINAL) (chapters 1-17)		Tuesday/Wednesday, December 19/20


